Position Other Positions Held

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

District School Nurse
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Special Ed Teachers
Special Ed Teachers
Special Ed Teachers
Special Ed Teachers
Special Ed Teachers

Schl Occuptionl Therapist
Schl Occuptionl Therapist
Schl Occuptionl Therapist
Instr Specialist

Instr Specialist

Special Ed Teachers

Instr Specialist

Instr Specialist

Instr Specialist

Instr Specialist

Instr Specialist

Transition Coordinator
Instr Specialist

Instr Specialist

Instr Specialist

Transition Specialist

Instr Assist - Sp Ed

Instr Assist - Sp Ed

K-12 Education Entity

Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified

Las Virgenes Unified

Department

Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services

Special Services

Total Wages

$111,165
$105,872
$103,770
$103,219
$103,138
$102,155
$102,155
$100,995
$97,839
$96,449
$95,107
$88,153
$86,652
$86,452
$82,617
$59,462
$58,061
$55,820
$54,846
$49,668
$49,635
$36,459
$31,897
$31,257
$28,417
$28,415
$27,819
$27,007
$26,897
$26,371

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,887
$12,252
$11,913
$18,191
$18,458
$18,313
$19,750
$18,084
$17,494
$11,165
$19,470
$10,205
$19,103
$20,449
$17,897
$14,293
$15,385
$17,984
$13,876

$6,119
$13,244
$11,350

$9,851
$10,180
$10,403

$9,726

$3,397
$10,172

$9,759
$11,149



Instr Assist - Sp Ed
Transition Coordinator
Instr Assist - Sp Ed
Teachers

Instr Assist - Sp Ed

Schl Occuptionl Therapist
Instr Assist - Sp Ed

Instr Assist - Sp Ed

Instr Assist - Sp Ed
Transition Specialist
District School Nurse
Transition Specialist
Additional Compensation

Teachers

Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified
Las Virgenes Unified

Las Virgenes Unified

Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services

Special Services

$26,203
$25,932
$23,541
$19,387
$18,518
$18,088
$18,049
$16,940
$16,088
$15,360
$12,452
$11,709

$9,834

$4,572

$3,210
$6,206
$9,441
$2,080
$6,607
$4,424
$8,299
$2,093
$1,968
$1,485
$1,560
$0

$0
$536



