Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$111,165	\$20,887
Psychologist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$105,872	\$12,252
Psychologist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$103,770	\$11,913
District School Nurse		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$103,219	\$18,191
Psychologist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$103,138	\$18,458
Psychologist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$102,155	\$18,313
Psychologist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$102,155	\$19,750
Special Ed Teachers		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$100,995	\$18,084
Special Ed Teachers		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$97,839	\$17,494
Special Ed Teachers		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$96,449	\$11,165
Special Ed Teachers		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$95,107	\$19,470
Special Ed Teachers		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$88,153	\$10,205
Schl Occuptionl Therapist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$86,652	\$19,103
Schl Occuptionl Therapist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$86,452	\$20,449
Schl Occuptionl Therapist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$82,617	\$17,897
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$59,462	\$14,293
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$58,061	\$15,385
Special Ed Teachers		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$55,820	\$17,984
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$54,846	\$13,876
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$49,668	\$6,119
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$49,635	\$13,244
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$36,459	\$11,350
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$31,897	\$9,851
Transition Coordinator		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$31,257	\$10,180
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$28,417	\$10,403
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$28,415	\$9,726
Instr Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$27,819	\$3,397
Transition Specialist		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$27,007	\$10,172
Instr Assist - Sp Ed		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$26,897	\$9,759
Instr Assist - Sp Ed		Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$26,371	\$11,149

Instr Assist - Sp Ed	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$26,203	\$3,210
Transition Coordinator	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$25,932	\$6,206
Instr Assist - Sp Ed	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$23,541	\$9,441
Teachers	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$19,387	\$2,080
Instr Assist - Sp Ed	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$18,518	\$6,607
Schl Occuptionl Therapist	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$18,088	\$4,424
Instr Assist - Sp Ed	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$18,049	\$8,299
Instr Assist - Sp Ed	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$16,940	\$2,093
Instr Assist - Sp Ed	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$16,088	\$1,968
Transition Specialist	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$15,360	\$1,485
District School Nurse	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$12,452	\$1,560
Transition Specialist	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$11,709	\$0
Additional Compensation	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$9,834	\$0
Teachers	Las Virgenes Unified	Special Services	\$4,572	\$536